RF Connectors
1.6/5.6 Series
11
1.6/5.6 coaxial connectors with 75Ω impedance are generally designed for radio and digital signal transmissions.
These 1.6/5.6 connectors have become popular in modern telecommunication equipments.
PLUG
G
B D

Adaptor Type
Detail
How to order
RF X - 16 X - XX X 7 xx - N5
RF Connectors
1.6/5.6 Series
12
Other 1.6/5.6 types available on request
 □
Order Code
RFJ-16R-B1B792-N5
R/A THT JACK
Order Code
RFJ-16R-C1B733-N5
Order Code
RFP-16S-C1N733-N5
Order Code
RFP-16R-C2N733-N5
R/A CRIMP JACK
CRIMP PLUG
R/A CLAMP PLUG
4x   1.27
CABLE STRIPPING DIM'S
RECOMMENDED
CABLE TYPES
BT3002
4.505.40
4.70
6.00
2.00
16.90
21.90
14.50
10.50
1.10
9.50
11.90
3.208.00
8.00
10.803.80
8.00 10 A/F
6.60
4.00
3.80
USER GUIDE
SOLDERING
1.90
7.50
15.00
21.20
26.20
14.50
18.50
13.50
2.20
4.50
4.70
6.00
2.00
8.20
9.20
5.40
12.70
3.40
10.80
2.30
7.9 A/F
M9xP0.5-6g
1.10
1.50x4
CABLE STRIPPING DIM'S
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING HOLE